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Position

Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Supervisor
Animal Control Officer
Deputy Police Chief
Property and Evidence Supervisor
Office Specialist
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Code Enforcement/Community
Services Ofcr

Other Positions Held City

Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad
Soledad

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$170,443
$150,910
$148,243
$114,861
$114,299
$111,752
$103,597
$102,894
$101,431
$99,037
$98,931
$95,567
$94,820
$85,609
$70,572
$68,591
$64,766
$54,081
$52,992
$46,587
$44,462
$22,805
$16,289
$15,432
$11,395
$8,769
$7,527



